SSR100 LINE OF ROUTERS
DATASHEET
Product Description
Juniper® SSR Series Routers offer purpose-built, high-performance platforms that enable
enterprises to build service-centric fabrics for distributed enterprises of any size.
The Juniper SSR120 Session Smart™ Router and SSR130 Session Smart Router provide the
hardware foundation for Juniper SD-WAN driven by Mist AI™. When deployed at branch
offices, the SSR100 line of routers provide a service-centric control plane and service-

SVC-SD-SSR120-AET
(US and EMEA only)
Ordering Information
To order Juniper Networks SSR Series Routers and to access
software licensing information, please visit the How to Buy page.
SKU Description
SSR120 Session Smart Router: Small Branch Model
SSR120 Small branch appliance (2x1GbE combo RJ-45/SFP, 4x1GbE RJ-45)
without LTE*
SSR120-AE Small branch appliance (2x1GbE combo RJ-45/SFP, 4x1GbE RJ-45) with
LTE for Americas and EMEA*
SSR120-AA Small branch appliance (2x1GbE combo RJ-45/SFP, 4x1GbE RJ-45) with
LTE for APAC*
SSR120-TAA Session Smart Router: Small Branch Model for Federal
SSR120-TAA Small branch appliance (2x1GbE combo RJ-45/SFP, 4x1GbE RJ-45)
without LTE*, TAA-compliant
SKU Description
SSR120-AE-TAA Small branch appliance (2x1GbE combo RJ-45/SFP, 4x1GbE RJ-45) with
LTE for Americas and EMEA*, TAA-compliant
SSR130 Session Smart Router: Medium-Sized Branch Model
SSR130 Medium-sized branch appliance (2x1GbE combo RJ-45/SFP, 6x1GbE
RJ-45) without LTE*
SSR130-AE Medium-sized branch appliance (2x1GbE combo RJ-45/SFP, 6x1GbR
RJ-45) with LTE for Americas and EMEA*
SSR130-AA Medium-sized branch appliance (2x1GbE combo RJ-45/SFP, 6x1GbE
RJ-45) with LTE for APAC*
SSR130-TAA Session Smart Router: Medium-Sized Branch Model for Federal
SSR130-TAA Medium-sized branch appliance (2x1GbE combo RJ-45/SFP, 6x1GbE
RJ-45) without LTE*, TAA-compliant
SSR130-AE-TAA Medium-sized branch appliance (2x1GbE combo RJ-45/SFP, 6x1GbE
RJ-45) with LTE for Americas and EMEA*, TAA-compliant
Accessories
SSR100-RMK Rackmount kit for SSR100 line of Session Smart branch routers
SSR100 Line of Routers Datasheet
6
SKU Description
SSR100-PS AC-DC power adapter for SSR100 line of Session Smart branch routers;
excludes country-specific power cord
Optics
EX-SFP-1GE-SX Small form-factor pluggable 1000BASE-SX gigabit Ethernet optics
EX-SFP-1GE-LX Small form-factor pluggable 1000BASE-LX gigabit Ethernet optics